
KANSAS RUSH WICHITA
2023 TRYOUT SCHEDULE

STRYKER SPORTS COMPLEX
BOYS

AGE TEAM COACH Cell E-Mail Field 1 Indoor Field Indoor Field
U9
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U12
U13
U14
U15
U16
U17
U18
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GIRLS
AGE TEAM COACH Cell E-Mail Field 2 Indoor Field Indoor Field
U9
U10
U11
U12
U13
U14
U15
U16
U17
U18
U19

06.09.23 06.10.23 06.11.23

06.09.23 06.10.23 06.11.23

15 KRW Academy Julian Ramirez 316.761.1764 jrsoccer1013@gmail.com 5:45-7:00PM 10:00-11:15 AM
14 KRW Academy Victor Olorunfemi 316.299.8504 victor.olorunfemi@kansasrushwichita.com 5:45-7:00PM 10:00-11:15 AM
13 KRW Academy Rey Ramirez 316.833.8209 rramirez@usd266.com 5:45-7:00PM 10:00-11:15 AM
12 KRW Academy Ernesto Alcantara 316.680.2514 ernesto.alcantara@kansasrushwichita.com 5:45-7:00PM 10:00-11:15 AM
11 KRW Academy Julian Ramirez 316.761.1764 jrsoccer1013@gmail.com 1:00-2:30PM 10:00-11:15 AM
10 KRW Academy Victor Olorunfemi 316.299.8504 victor.olorunfemi@kansasrushwichita.com 1:00-2:30PM 10:00-11:15 AM
09 KRW Academy Rey Ramirez 316.833.8209 rramirez@usd266.com 1:00-2:30PM 10:00-11:15 AM
08 KRW Academy Victor Olorunfemi 316.299.8504 victor.olorunfemi@kansasrushwichita.com 5:00-6:30PM 2:30-4:00PM
07 KRW Academy Julian Ramirez 316.761.1764 jrsoccer1013@gmail.com 5:00-6:30PM 2:30-4:00PM
06 KRW Academy Alonso Tovar 316.730.4636 atovarkrw@gmail.com 5:00-6:30PM 2:30-4:00PM
05 KRW Academy Alonso Tovar 316.730.4636 atovarkrw@gmail.com 5:00-6:30PM 2:30-4:00PM

15 KRW Academy Sammy Lane 316.728.8183 lanes@hutchcc.edu 5:45-7:00PM 11:30-12:45PM
14 KRW Academy Ernesto Alcantara 316.680.2514 ernesto.alcantara@kansasrushwichita.com 5:45-7:00PM 11:30-12:45PM
13 KRW Academy Junior Galvan 316.308.3270 junior.galvan46@gmail.com 5:45-7:00PM 11:30-12:45PM
12 KRW Academy Ernesto Alcantara 316.680.2514 ernesto.alcantara@kansasrushwichita.com 5:45-7:00PM 2:30-4:00PM
11 KRW Academy Kyle Eno 316.204.8989 kyle.eno@kansasrushwichita.com 2:30-4:00PM 11:30-12:45PM
10 KRW Academy Sean Winterburg 316.618.4609 seanwinterburg@hotmail.com 11:30-12:45PM 11:30-12:45PM
09 KRW Academy Adam Hunter 316.259.1773 adam.hunter@kansasrushwichita.com 2:30-4:00PM 11:30-12:45PM
08 KRW Academy Adam Hunter 316.259.1773 adam.hunter@kansasrushwichita.com 6:30-8:00PM 1:00-2:30PM
07 KRW Academy Travis Stipp 316.620.6695 travis.stipp@kansasrushwichita.com 6:30-8:00PM 1:00-2:30PM
06 KRW Academy Adam Hunter 316.259.1773 adam.hunter@kansasrushwichita.com 6:30-8:00PM 1:00-2:30PM
05 KRW Academy Dylan Gruntzel 316.518.4846 dylan.gruntzel@kansasrushwichita.com 6:30-8:00PM 1:00-2:30PM


